
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, January 28 - Sunday, February 6, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 4:43 PM on January 28 

Parashat Mishpatim 

Torah Portion: Exodus 21:1-24:18 

Haftarah: Jeremiah 34:8-22, 33:25-26 
 

Saturday, January 29, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
Full vaccination is required for attendance at all in-person services and kiddushes. 

 

Saturday, February 5, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Sunday, February 6, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

January 23 – January 29 (SHEVAT 21 – SHEVAT 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Joseph Eddleton Sunday 01/23/2022 Shevat 21, 5782 

Annie Schwartz Sunday 01/23/2022 Shevat 21, 5782 

Arthur Shapera Sunday 01/23/2022 Shevat 21, 5782 

Esther Silverman Monday 01/24/2022 Shevat 22, 5782 

Isaac Alkes Tuesday 01/25/2022 Shevat 23, 5782 

Abraham Levitt Wednesday 01/26/2022 Shevat 24, 5782 

Maurice Berman Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

Joan Charisse Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

Gustave Cohen Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

Ida Hoffman Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

David Levitan Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

Joan Weill Thursday 01/27/2022 Shevat 25, 5782 

Edith Kurzweil Saturday 01/29/2022 Shevat 27, 5782 
 

January 30 – February 5 (SHEVAT 28 – ADAR-I 4) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Larry Berman Monday 01/31/2022 Shevat 29, 5782 

Ethel Juris Monday 01/31/2022 Shevat 29, 5782 

Rose Greenberg Tuesday 02/01/2022 Shevat 30, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.21.1-24.18?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Jeremiah.34.8-22?lang=bi


Henrietta Lebowitz Tuesday 02/01/2022 Shevat 30, 5782 

William Drazin Wednesday 02/02/2022 Adar-I 1, 5782 

Stewart Stern Wednesday 02/02/2022 Adar-I 1, 5782 

Irving Rosenberg Friday 02/04/2022 Adar-I 3, 5782 

Lena Semelisky Friday 02/04/2022 Adar-I 3, 5782 
 

 


